
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

333 

359 

301 

332 

303 

327 

335 

394 

399 

355 

331 

350 

647 

602 

611 

348 

Class 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX/Novice 

177 MAX/Novice 

177 MAX 

177 MAX 

Senior MAX 

Name 

THEO KEKATI 

LACHLAN ROBINSON 

KAMAL AGHA 

LEWIS ENGLAND 

ZACK SCOULAR 

ROHAAN MADESH 

OSCAR WURZ 

ALEX WAREING 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 

AWN AL NASSAR 

ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N) 

EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 

FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 

KADEN PROBST 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

Gap 

1.220 

0.193 

0.885 

0.388 

3.443 

0.973 

0.429 

6.440 

7.079 

8.980 

0.596 

4.651 

8.799 

1 Lap 

Diff 

1.220 

1.413 

2.298 

2.686 

6.129 

7.102 

7.531 

13.971 

21.050 

30.030 

30.626 

35.277 

44.076 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

55.287 

55.146 

55.065 

55.365 

55.460 

55.210 

55.530 

55.493 

56.024 

55.890 

56.726 

56.343 

57.080 

56.744 

56.719 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

OFFICIAL RESULT 
KART# 327 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
KART NO 602 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:38:52 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.220 

Avg. Speed 

77.770 

Best Lap Tm 

55.065 

Best Speed 

78.714 

Best Lap by 

301 - KAMAL AGHA 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:13:35 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 14:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

333 

301 

359 

327 

335 

348 

394 

303 

399 

331 

355 

602 

647 

332 

350 

611 

Class 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

177 MAX 

177 MAX/Novice 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX/Novice 

177 MAX 

Name 

THEO KEKATI 

KAMAL AGHA 

LACHLAN ROBINSON 

ROHAAN MADESH 

OSCAR WURZ 

KADEN PROBST 

ALEX WAREING 

ZACK SCOULAR 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

AWN AL NASSAR 

NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 

RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 

EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

LEWIS ENGLAND 

ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N) 

FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

11 

2 

Gap 

2.280 

0.046 

2.215 

2.964 

1.343 

0.884 

0.120 

5.748 

9.636 

1.072 

1.577 

5.918 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

Diff 

2.280 

2.326 

4.541 

7.505 

8.848 

9.732 

9.852 

15.600 

25.236 

26.308 

27.885 

33.803 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

55.021 

54.942 

55.047 

55.311 

55.367 

55.320 

55.320 

55.301 

55.668 

56.402 

56.157 

56.571 

57.188 

55.017 

56.168 

56.696 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

KART# 350,394,303,399,355 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 3:38:42 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.280 

Avg. Speed 

77.890 

Best Lap Tm 

54.942 

Best Speed 

78.890 

Best Lap by 

301 - KAMAL AGHA 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

PRE FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:51:09 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 10:55 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 11
359 LACHLAN ROBINSON  12

333 THEO KEKATI 

 23
327 ROHAAN MADESH  24

332 LEWIS ENGLAND 

 35
301 KAMAL AGHA  36

303 ZACK SCOULAR 

 47
394 ALEX WAREING  48

335 OSCAR WURZ 

 59
348 KADEN PROBST  510

355 NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 

 611
350 ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N)  612

602 RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 

 713
399 CULLUM MARSHALL  714

647 EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

 815
331 AWN AL NASSAR  816

611 FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:53:38 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

PRE FINAL 

Race 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

No. 

359 

301 

333 

327 

332 

303 

348 

335 

399 

394 

602 

350 

647 

355 

611 

331 

Class 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

177 MAX 

Senior MAX/Novice 

177 MAX/Novice 

Senior MAX 

177 MAX 

Senior MAX 

Name 

LACHLAN ROBINSON 

KAMAL AGHA 

THEO KEKATI 

ROHAAN MADESH 

LEWIS ENGLAND 

ZACK SCOULAR 

KADEN PROBST 

OSCAR WURZ 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

ALEX WAREING 

RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 

ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N) 

EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 

FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 

AWN AL NASSAR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Gap 

0.456 

0.935 

2.554 

0.089 

2.447 

1.157 

0.585 

2.282 

0.274 

7.725 

1.146 

4.855 

2.113 

13.786 

5 Laps 

Diff 

0.456 

1.391 

3.945 

4.034 

6.481 

7.638 

8.223 

10.505 

10.779 

18.504 

19.650 

24.505 

26.618 

40.404 

DNF 

Best Tm 

55.223 

55.223 

55.341 

55.399 

55.080 

55.786 

55.696 

55.429 

55.929 

55.493 

56.668 

56.338 

57.166 

56.153 

56.678 

56.851 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

16 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  KART# 355 AND 394 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:58:06 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.456 

Avg. Speed 

77.878 

Best Lap Tm 

55.080 

Best Speed 

78.693 

Best Lap by 

332 - LEWIS ENGLAND 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

Heat 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:18:48 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 15:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

359 

333 

327 

394 

332 

335 

303 

331 

350 

355 

602 

611 

647 

399 

301 

348 

Class 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX/Novice 

Senior MAX 

177 MAX 

177 MAX 

177 MAX/Novice 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Name 

LACHLAN ROBINSON 

THEO KEKATI 

ROHAAN MADESH 

ALEX WAREING 

LEWIS ENGLAND 

OSCAR WURZ 

ZACK SCOULAR 

AWN AL NASSAR 

ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N) 

NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 

RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 

FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 

EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

KAMAL AGHA 

KADEN PROBST 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

3 

3 

Gap 

1.845 

2.742 

1.815 

0.149 

0.193 

7.315 

6.298 

0.173 

0.324 

2.153 

0.223 

4.354 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

7.819 

Diff 

1.845 

4.587 

6.402 

6.551 

6.744 

14.059 

20.357 

20.530 

20.854 

23.007 

23.230 

27.584 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

55.114 

55.262 

55.452 

55.505 

55.384 

55.457 

55.462 

56.834 

56.471 

56.044 

56.800 

56.929 

57.224 

55.872 

55.313 

57.355 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

18 

18 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 355 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:57:58 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.845 

Avg. Speed 

78.074 

Best Lap Tm 

55.114 

Best Speed 

78.644 

Best Lap by 

359 - LACHLAN ROBINSON 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

Heat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:43:11 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

359 

333 

301 

332 

327 

303 

394 

355 

348 

335 

399 

350 

602 

647 

331 

611 

Class 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX 

Senior MAX/Novice 

177 MAX 

177 MAX/Novice 

Senior MAX 

177 MAX 

Name 

LACHLAN ROBINSON 

THEO KEKATI 

KAMAL AGHA 

LEWIS ENGLAND 

ROHAAN MADESH 

ZACK SCOULAR 

ALEX WAREING 

NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 

KADEN PROBST 

OSCAR WURZ 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N) 

RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 

EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

AWN AL NASSAR 

FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Gap 

0.851 

0.357 

2.288 

1.002 

0.869 

0.852 

6.392 

0.235 

0.844 

5.906 

0.885 

1.925 

5.422 

1.447 

0.274 

Diff 

0.851 

1.208 

3.496 

4.498 

5.367 

6.219 

12.611 

12.846 

13.690 

19.596 

20.481 

22.406 

27.828 

29.275 

29.549 

Best Tm 

54.906 

55.076 

54.686 

55.129 

55.123 

54.998 

55.268 

55.795 

55.356 

55.417 

55.604 

55.916 

56.543 

57.112 

56.676 

56.634 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

KART NO 399,331 & 611 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:57:50 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.851 

Avg. Speed 

78.484 

Best Lap Tm 

54.686 

Best Speed 

79.260 

Best Lap by 

301 - KAMAL AGHA 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

Heat 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:06:11 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

359 
301 
333 
303 
327 
394 
332 
335 
348 
399 
355 
350 
331 
602 
611 
647 

Class 

Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior MAX 
Senior M AX/N ov ice 
Senior MAX 
177 MAX 
177 MAX 
177 MAX/Novice 

Name 

LACHLAN ROBINSON 
KAMAL AGHA 
THEO KEKATI 
ZACK SCOULAR 
ROHAAN MADESH 
ALEX WAREING 
LEWIS ENGLAND 
OSCAR WURZ 
KADEN PROBST 
CULLUM MARSHALL 
NIGEL ABRAHAM THOMAS 
ERIK KALASHNIKOV (N) 
AWN AL NASSAR 
RAPHAEL BAERTSOEN 
FRANKY VOLCKAERTS 
EDWIN SANDBORG (N) 

Laps 

6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
5 
5 
8 

Gap 

0.095 
0.095 
0.125 
0.181 
0.177 
0.051 
0.037 
0.359 
0.068 
0.277 
0.240 
0.034 
0.129 
0.443 
0.391 

Diff 

0.095 
0.190 
0.315 
0.496 
0.673 
0.724 
0.761 
1.120 
1.188 
1.465 
1.705 
1.739 
1.868 
2.311 
2.702 

Best Tm 

54.521 
54.616 
54.711 
54.836 
55.017 
55.194 
55.245 
55.282 
55.641 
55.709 
55.986 
56.226 
56.260 
56.389 
56.832 
57.223 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:57:41 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

5- MAX: Senior/177 Max 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:47:16 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 09:35 


